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Forms

1

© 0N G PA~WODN

e
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Last Name

Siddick (Siddiq)
Khan

Kader

Barve

Nabibax
Ahemad
Ishaque
Surdas
Jaffar Khan

Barve

Damle

Qawal (Qawall)
Madhukar
Ghaisas

Sable

Shijwadkar (Shejwadkar)

Damle
Jaffar Ali
Kumthekar
Damle
Joglekar
Kamat
Khadilkar
Nevrekar
Pendharkar
Barve
Sawkar
Barodekar
Rane
Yadar
Bhatt
Nagar

First Name or Group

Mohammed
Ramzan
Razak
Manahar

Ziauddin

Rafique
Mohammed
Shamrao Banshode
Abdul Hamid

Madhukar Manahar (Manhar)
Anant (Anand) Shankar
Yacoob

P.

Vimal

Shahir

Jayashree

Anant (Ananta ) Shankar
Mohammad Al
Krishnarao S.

Anant Shankar

Yogini

Ramdas

Indirabai

Shripad

B.V. (Balcandra)
Manahar G.

Prasad

Hirabai

Saraswati

J.R.

Vishnu Kumar

Savitri S.

Date Signed Tape

Sep 11, 1963
Nov 17, 1963
Oct 1, 1963

Oct 11, 1963

Oct 3, 1963
Oct 3, 1963
Oct 3, 1963
Oct 4, 1963
Oct 6, 1963

Oct 10, 1963
Oct 11, 1963
Oct 16, 1963
Oct 10, 1963
Oct 15, 1963
Oct 10, 1963
Oct 17, 1963
Oct 17, 1963
Oct 18, 1963
Nov 8, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 24, 1963
Oct 28, 1963
Oct 28, 1963

1
2A
3A
3C-F

4A
4A
4A
5A
6A, 6B-6F

7C

7D

8A, 8D
8B

8C

9A

11A

11A

11B

11C

12A

12B

13A

13B

13C

14A

14B
14C-15A
15B, 16A
15B, 16A
17B

20A

20B

Date of
Recording

Sep 28, 1963
Nov 17, 1963
Oct 1, 1963

Oct 10-11, 1963
Feb 23-24, 1964
Oct 3, 1963

Oct 3, 1963

Oct 3, 1963

Oct 4, 1963

Oct 6, 1963

Oct 10, 1963
Oct 10-11, 1963

3 and 16 Oct, 1963

Oct 10, 1963
Oct 15, 1963
Oct 10, 1963
Oct 17, 1963
Oct 17, 1963
Oct 18, 1963
Nov 8, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963

14C-15A

Oct 21, 1963
Oct 21, 1963
Oct 24, 1963
Oct 28, 1963
Oct 28, 1963



Recording
Release
Forms

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Last Name

Hussein Khan
Nanbha Gadhvi
Rao Shirke
Kansuras Gurav
Akhtar

Siddiq

Kania

Timore

Dagar

Dagar

Khan

Desai

Khan

Ali Khan
Khadak Ladkar
Mehta

Babaji Saluke (Salukhe)
Borkar

Kallapa Sindhe
Rama Lakhe
Ghatge

Karake

Baksh

Shaikh
Kurcikar
Shaikh

First Name or Group

Ghulam
Hemubhai
Balkrishna Maruti
Vasantras
Begum
Mohammad
Jaya D.
Raghunath
Z.M.

ZM.

Bade Ghulam Ali
Madhulata
Amir
Munawar
Renuka

D.G.
Ramchandra
Lilanand
Renuka
Sarubai

V.B.

K.D.

Elahi
Allauddin
D.B.

S.A.

Alam (Allam Noor Lal saheb Byapuri/Bijapuri) Nur (Noor)

Rao

Sadasiva
Kadam

Sangpal
Shirbande

Naik
Kamesvara Rao

K.V. Prasada Rao
Tippana (Tippanna)
Dashasath Ganpati
Krishna Isvara
Babu

M.M. (Mahadev M.)
M.

Date Signed

Oct 30, 1963
Oct 31, 1963
Nov 4, 1963
Nov 4, 1963
Sept 28, 1963
Nov 10, 1963
Nov 16, 1963
Nov 21, 1963
Nov 22, 1963
Nov 15, 1963

Dec 8, 1963

Dec 8, 1963

Dec 12, 1963
Dec 15, 1963
Dec 14, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 24, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 31, 1963

Tape

20C
21A
23A
24A
24B
26, 27A
29-1
31
32A
29B
35A
36
37,38
40, 41
42B
43A
46A

47B
46B, 47A, 49A
49B

49B

50A

50A
50A, 51A
51B, 51E
51C

51D

52A

52B

52D

53A

53B

56D

Date of
Recording

Oct 30, 1963
Oct 31, 1963
Nov 4, 1963
Nov 4, 1963

October 12, 1963*

Nov 10, 1963
Nov 16, 1963
Nov 21, 1963
Nov 22, 1963
Nov 22, 1963
Aug 12, 1963

Dec 8, 1963

Dec 12, 1963
Dec 15, 1963
Dec 14, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 16, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 18, 1963
Dec 24, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 19, 1963
Dec 31, 1963



Recording
Release
Forms

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Last Name

Kamesvara Rao
Abraham
Ramamurty
Venkataswarlu
Kansamy
Subha Rao
Krishnamacharyulu
Dutta

Mallesam

Muni

Panda

Raju

Pande

Khan

Khan

Khan

Khan

Rashid
Pasi

Mishra
Singh

Devi

Murdeshwar

Gautam

Khan

Khan

Gajendragadkar
Gajendragadkar?
Ahmed

Mohamad (Mohammad)
Karim

First Name or Group

M.

K.

M. Sree

Noleti

K.

R. Subba

N.C.H.

Buddhadev
Gudiwada (Gudivada)
Antarjyami

Date Signed Tape

Dec 31, 1963
Dec 25, 1963
Dec 31, 1963
Dec 26, 1963
Dec 26, 1963
Dec 26, 1963
Dec 26, 1963
Jan 23, 1964
Jan 4, 1964

Jan 8, 1964

N.S. (Natyacharya Satyanaranan) Jan 8, 1964

Y.

Kashinath
Imrat Hussein
Munawar Al
Imrat Hussein
Bade Ghulam Ali
Ramadayalal
Abdul

Satai

Hiralal Master and party
Kadarnath
Mrigendra
Kitabuddin
M.R. Syamala
Devendra
M.R.

Faiyaz

Munir

N.R.

Malini?
Nissar

Lilla (Lila)
Abdul

Jan 8, 1963

Jan 14, 1964
Jan 20, 1964
Jan 21, 1964
Jan 23, 1964

Jan 26, 1964
Feb 1, 1964
Feb 1, 1964
Feb 2, 1964
Feb 2, 1964
Feb 14, 1964
Feb 9, 1964
Feb 14, 1964
Feb 14, 1964
Feb 14, 1964
Feb 10, 1964
Feb 10, 1964
Feb 14, 1964

Feb 19, 1964
Feb 19, 1964
Feb 19, 1964

56D

56E

58A

58B
58C, 59A
60A

60C

66D

68C

69A

69B

70F, 71A
T4A

74B
75B, 76A
78

79A

81A

81B

81C

82A

84, 82C
85A

87B

87C
86B, 87A
86B, 87A
88A

88A

88B

92C

93A

93A

Date of
Recording

Dec 31, 1963

Dec 31, 1963
Dec 26, 1963
Dec 26, 1963
Dec 26, 1963
Dec 26, 1963
Jan 23, 1964
Jan 4, 1964
Jan 8, 1964
Jan 8, 1964
Jan 8, 1963
Jan 14, 1963
Jan 20, 1964
Jan 21, 1964
Jan 23, 1964
Jan 25, 1964
Jan 26, 1964
Feb 1, 1964
Feb 1, 1964
Feb 2, 1964
Feb 2, 1964
Feb 14, 1964
Feb 9, 1964
Feb 14, 1964
Feb 14, 1964
Feb 2 and 14, 1964
Feb 10, 1964
Feb 10, 1964
Feb 10, 1964
Feb 14, 1964
Feb 19, 1964
Feb 19, 1964
Feb 19, 1964



Recording
Release
Forms

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Last Name

Ahmedbhoy
Manjarekar
Naringrekar
Dagar
Ahmed Khan
Khan
Qawall
Panjwani
Samtani
Sapru

Khan
Lorepipth?
Ahmed
Joshi

First Name or Group

Mahmood H.
Shanta Ram
C.S.

Z.M.

Faiyaz

?

Yacoob

Ram

Sundar

Issar

Vilayat Husain
Mswat?

Latif

G.N. (Govin Narain)

Date Signed Tape

Feb 21, 1964
Feb 21, 1964
Feb 26, 1964
Feb 26, 1964
Feb 26, 1964

Mar 2, 1964
Mar 2, 1964
Mar 2, 1964
May 5, 19657

Sep 22, 1964

95A,B, 96
95A,B, 96
108

109

111

120

120
123-124
123-124
123-124

Date of
Recording

Feb 21, 1964
Feb 21, 1964
Feb 26, 1964
Feb 26, 1964
Feb 26, 1964
Jan 3, 1964
Jan 3, 1964
Mar 2, 1964
Mar 2, 1964
Mar 2, 1964

128 Sep 21, 1964



Recording 4o (s) Misc Notes

Ej:ﬁ?: ®  Recorded

1 Qawwali and instrumental item

2 Rag Jaunpuri,diff. between Jaunpur and Asawari, Kafi Chumri, tabla solo

3 Flute

4 Sitar-Jaijaivanti rag; vocal; Nandraq and bhairavi Rag; teaching session,

5 dilruba and other instrumental items

6 Light songs

7

8 Tabla

9 Mirabai Bhajans, Kabir’s bhajan

10 Abdul Hamid Jaffar Khan, his students, Abdul Hamid, Abdul Habib,
Babubhaj Shaba, Anwar Hussein

11 Violin Recital, Rag Sarang, and other accompanying

12 Damle’s Marathi stage songs, singing and lesson

13 Qawwali

14 Rag Hamir and Des

15 Fisherman’s song, Tamasha, Hindi Qawali

16 The Music of Maharashtra (folk drama)

17 Makathi Drama, singer

18 Makathi Drama, singer

19 Pungi Music, recorded with Sardar Khan

20 Tabla demonstration, figures and tals

21 Marathi Natak songs

22 Marathi Natak songs

23 Marathi songs

24 Marathi Natak songs

25 Marathi songs

26 Marathi Natak songs

27 Marathi Natak songs

28 Marathi Natak songs

29 Marathi Natak songs

30 Marathi Natak songs

31 Rag Bihag

32 Miscellaneous recordings of sitar

33 Garba songs



Recording
Release
Forms

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Item(s)
Recorded

Rag Miyan Ki Todi
Saurashtran Folk Music
Shahnai music

Shahnai music

Dadras and ghazal

Qawwalis

Bhajans of Mirabar and surdas
Tabla demonstration

Rag Kaunsi Kanada and miscellaneous items
Rudra Been

Interview, demonstration and thumri
Miscellaneous songs

Various rags

Rag Yaman and various other items

*check dates

Bhajans

Shanai party
Tamasha

Tamasha

Tamasha

Tamasha
Maharashtran songs

Clarinet and saxophone duet and other recordings
Clarinet and saxophone duet and other recordings

Miscellaneous songs
Ghazals

Urdu poems

Various hymns

Shahnai music

Songs

Songs

Songs

Bhajans

Miscellaneous folk songs

Misc Notes

copying session of original recital Nov 1963

See also 32-1



Recording
Release
Forms

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Item(s)
Recorded

Telugu drama song

Drama songs

Telugu folk song and a boatman’s song
Ragam Todi and Javali

Murali ragatapanam (on flute)

Rag Kirwani and miscellaneous items (vina)
Violin layavartam

Rag Asavari and miscellaneous demonstrations
Religious songs

Two conches

“Gita Vadya...” and other items

Orissi classical music

Das Kathia performance

Rag Todi and Rag Malkauns

Thumri in Rag Pilu

Rag Jogkauns

Sudh sarang and other items

Bhajan extract from Ramayana

Various folk songs

Folk songs

Folk songs

Alha

Various (surbahar) rudra vina items
Bhajans

Vina recordings, Rag Kalyani, Bharavi, Madhyamavati
Rag Yaman

Lalitagaur and other items, vocal and svaramandal
Tabla solo and various accompaniments
Rag Marva on sarangi

Rag Kohari Kalyan

Kohari Kalyan

Ghazal

Clarionet music

Dholak solo

Misc Notes

Signed by K. Satyanandan on behalf of the artist

Artist also known as Imamuddin Khitab, Kitab Chand or Mai Lall



Recording 4o (s) Misc Notes

Ej:ﬁ?: ®  Recorded

103 Various classical items

104 Harmonium solo, Rag Maru Bihag

105 Sitar

106 Sitar

107 Malkauns and Jhinjhoti

108 *check name - written in Urdu
109 Recorded with Gulamdastabir, Pasool Khan, Shaikh Mahemood

110 Bhajans, kafis, other folk songs

111 Miscellaneous songs

112 Miscellaneous songs

113 Puriya Danashree

114 *illegible signature

115
116 Marwa and various other items
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1
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e
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33



Recording
Release
Forms

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67



Recording
Release
Forms

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102



Recording
Release
Forms

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116



