Recording Release Forms	Last Name	First Name or Group	Date Signed	Таре	Date of Recording
1	Siddick (Siddiq)	Mohammed	Sep 11, 1963	1	Sep 28, 1963
2	Khan	Ramzan	Nov 17, 1963	2A	Nov 17, 1963
3	Kader	Razak	Oct 1, 1963	3A	Oct 1, 1963
4	Barve	Manahar	Oct 11, 1963	3C-F	Oct 10-11, 1963
5					Feb 23-24, 1964
6	Nabibax	Ziauddin	Oct 3, 1963	4A	Oct 3, 1963
7	Ahemad	Rafique	Oct 3, 1963	4A	Oct 3, 1963
8	Ishaque	Mohammed	Oct 3, 1963	4A	Oct 3, 1963
9	Surdas	Shamrao Banshode	Oct 4, 1963	5A	Oct 4, 1963
10	Jaffar Khan	Abdul Hamid	Oct 6, 1963	6A, 6B-6F	Oct 6, 1963
11	Barve	Madhukar Manahar (Manhar)	Oct 10, 1963	7C	Oct 10, 1963
12	Damle	Anant (Anand) Shankar	Oct 11, 1963	7D	Oct 10-11, 1963
13	Qawal (Qawall)	Yacoob	Oct 16, 1963	8A, 8D	3 and 16 Oct, 1963
14	Madhukar	P.	Oct 10, 1963	8B	Oct 10, 1963
15	Ghaisas	Vimal	Oct 15, 1963	8C	Oct 15, 1963
16	Sable	Shahir	Oct 10, 1963	9A	Oct 10, 1963
17	Shijwadkar (Shejwadkar)	Jayashree	Oct 17, 1963	11A	Oct 17, 1963
18	Damle	Anant (Ananta) Shankar	Oct 17, 1963	11A	Oct 17, 1963
19	Jaffar Ali	Mohammad Ali	Oct 18, 1963	11B	Oct 18, 1963
20	Kumthekar	Krishnarao S.	Nov 8, 1963	11C	Nov 8, 1963
21	Damle	Anant Shankar	Oct 21, 1963	12A	Oct 21, 1963
22	Joglekar	Yogini	Oct 21, 1963	12B	Oct 21, 1963
23	Kamat	Ramdas	Oct 21, 1963	13A	Oct 21, 1963
24	Khadilkar	Indirabai	Oct 21, 1963	13B	Oct 21, 1963
25	Nevrekar	Shripad	Oct 21, 1963	13C	Oct 21, 1963
26	Pendharkar	B.V. (Balcandra)	Oct 21, 1963	14A	Oct 21, 1963
27	Barve	Manahar G.	Oct 21, 1963	14B	
28	Sawkar	Prasad	Oct 21, 1963	14C-15A	14C-15A
29	Barodekar	Hirabai	Oct 21, 1963	15B, 16A	Oct 21, 1963
30	Rane	Saraswati	Oct 21, 1963	15B, 16A	Oct 21, 1963
31	Yadar	J.R.	Oct 24, 1963	17B	Oct 24, 1963
32	Bhatt	Vishnu Kumar	Oct 28, 1963	20A	Oct 28, 1963
33	Nagar	Savitri S.	Oct 28, 1963	20B	Oct 28, 1963

Recording Release Forms	Last Name	First Name or Group	Date Signed	Таре	Date of Recording
34	Hussein Khan	Ghulam	Oct 30, 1963	20C	Oct 30, 1963
35	Nanbha Gadhvi	Hemubhai	Oct 31, 1963	21A	Oct 31, 1963
36	Rao Shirke	Balkrishna Maruti	Nov 4, 1963	23A	Nov 4, 1963
37	Kansuras Gurav	Vasantras	Nov 4, 1963	24A	Nov 4, 1963
38	Akhtar	Begum	Sept 28, 1963	24B	October 12, 1963*
39	Siddiq	Mohammad	Nov 10, 1963	26, 27A	Nov 10, 1963
40	Kania	Jaya D.	Nov 16, 1963	29-1	Nov 16, 1963
41	Timore	Raghunath	Nov 21, 1963	31	Nov 21, 1963
42	Dagar	Z.M.	Nov 22, 1963	32A	Nov 22, 1963
43	Dagar	Z.M.	Nov 15, 1963	29B	Nov 22, 1963
44	Khan	Bade Ghulam Ali		35A	Aug 12, 1963
45	Desai	Madhulata	Dec 8, 1963	36	
46	Khan	Amir	Dec 8, 1963	37, 38	Dec 8, 1963
47	Ali Khan	Munawar	Dec 12, 1963	40, 41	Dec 12, 1963
48	Khadak Ladkar	Renuka	Dec 15, 1963	42B	Dec 15, 1963
49	Mehta	D.G.	Dec 14, 1963	43A	Dec 14, 1963
50	Babaji Saluke (Salukhe)	Ramchandra	Dec 16, 1963	46A	Dec 16, 1963
51	Borkar	Lilanand	Dec 16, 1963		Dec 16, 1963
52	Kallapa Sindhe	Renuka	Dec 16, 1963	47B	Dec 16, 1963
53	Rama Lakhe	Sarubai	Dec 16, 1963	46B, 47A, 49A	Dec 16, 1963
54	Ghatge	V.B.	Dec 16, 1963	49B	Dec 16, 1963
55	Karake	K.D.	Dec 16, 1963	49B	Dec 16, 1963
56	Baksh	Elahi	Dec 18, 1963	50A	Dec 18, 1963
57	Shaikh	Allauddin	Dec 18, 1963	50A	Dec 18, 1963
58	Kurcikar	D.B.	Dec 18, 1963	50A, 51A	Dec 18, 1963
59	Shaikh	S.A.	Dec 18, 1963	51B, 51E	Dec 18, 1963
60	Alam (Allam Noor Lal saheb Byapuri/Bijapuri)	Nur (Noor)	Dec 18, 1963	51C	Dec 18, 1963
61	Rao	K.V. Prasada Rao	Dec 24, 1963	51D	Dec 24, 1963
62	Sadasiva	Tippana (Tippanna)	Dec 19, 1963	52A	Dec 19, 1963
63	Kadam	Dashasath Ganpati	Dec 19, 1963	52B	Dec 19, 1963
64	Sangpal	Krishna Isvara	Dec 19, 1963	52D	Dec 19, 1963
65	Shirbande	Babu	Dec 19, 1963	53A	Dec 19, 1963
66	Naik	M.M. (Mahadev M.)	Dec 19, 1963	53B	Dec 19, 1963
67	Kamesvara Rao	M.	Dec 31, 1963	56D	Dec 31, 1963

Recording Release Forms	Last Name	First Name or Group	Date Signed	Таре	Date of Recording
68	Kamesvara Rao	M.	Dec 31, 1963	56D	Dec 31, 1963
69	Abraham	K.	Dec 25, 1963		
70	Ramamurty	M. Sree	Dec 31, 1963	56E	Dec 31, 1963
71	Venkataswarlu	Noleti	Dec 26, 1963	58A	Dec 26, 1963
72	Kansamy	K.	Dec 26, 1963	58B	Dec 26, 1963
73	Subha Rao	R. Subba	Dec 26, 1963	58C, 59A	Dec 26, 1963
74	Krishnamacharyulu	N.C.H.	Dec 26, 1963	60A	Dec 26, 1963
75	Dutta	Buddhadev	Jan 23, 1964	60C	Jan 23, 1964
76	Mallesam	Gudiwada (Gudivada)	Jan 4, 1964	66D	Jan 4, 1964
77	Muni	Antarjyami	Jan 8, 1964	68C	Jan 8, 1964
78	Panda	N.S. (Natyacharya Satyanaranan)	Jan 8, 1964	69A	Jan 8, 1964
79	Raju	Y.	Jan 8, 1963	69B	Jan 8, 1963
80	Pande	Kashinath	Jan 14, 1964	70F, 71A	Jan 14, 1963
81	Khan	Imrat Hussein	Jan 20, 1964	74A	Jan 20, 1964
82	Khan	Munawar Ali	Jan 21, 1964	74B	Jan 21, 1964
83	Khan	Imrat Hussein	Jan 23, 1964	75B, 76A	Jan 23, 1964
84	Khan	Bade Ghulam Ali		78	Jan 25, 1964
		Ramadayalal	Jan 26, 1964	79A	Jan 26, 1964
85	Rashid	Abdul	Feb 1, 1964	81A	Feb 1, 1964
86	Pasi	Satai	Feb 1, 1964	81B	Feb 1, 1964
87		Hiralal Master and party	Feb 2, 1964	81C	Feb 2, 1964
88	Mishra	Kadarnath	Feb 2, 1964	82A	Feb 2, 1964
89	Singh	Mrigendra	Feb 14, 1964	84, 82C	Feb 14, 1964
		Kitabuddin	Feb 9, 1964	85A	Feb 9, 1964
90	Devi	M.R. Syamala	Feb 14, 1964	87B	Feb 14, 1964
91	Murdeshwar	Devendra	Feb 14, 1964	87C	Feb 14, 1964
95	Gautam	M.R.	Feb 14, 1964	86B, 87A	Feb 2 and 14, 1964
96	Khan	Faiyaz	Feb 10, 1964	86B, 87A	Feb 10, 1964
97	Khan	Munir	Feb 10, 1964	88A	Feb 10, 1964
98	Gajendragadkar	N.R.	Feb 14, 1964	88A	Feb 10, 1964
99	Gajendragadkar?	Malini?		88B	Feb 14, 1964
100	Ahmed	Nissar	Feb 19, 1964	92C	Feb 19, 1964
101	Mohamad (Mohammad)	Lilla (Lila)	Feb 19, 1964	93A	Feb 19, 1964
102	Karim	Abdul	Feb 19, 1964	93A	Feb 19, 1964

Recording Release Forms	Last Name	First Name or Group	Date Signed	Таре	Date of Recording
103	Ahmedbhoy	Mahmood H.	Feb 21, 1964	95A,B, 96	Feb 21, 1964
104	Manjarekar	Shanta Ram	Feb 21, 1964	95A,B, 96	Feb 21, 1964
105	Naringrekar	C.S.	Feb 26, 1964	108	Feb 26, 1964
106	Dagar	Z.M.	Feb 26, 1964	109	Feb 26, 1964
107	Ahmed Khan	Faiyaz	Feb 26, 1964	111	Feb 26, 1964
108	Khan	?		120	Jan 3, 1964
109	Qawall	Yacoob		120	Jan 3, 1964
110	Panjwani	Ram	Mar 2, 1964	123-124	Mar 2, 1964
111	Samtani	Sundar	Mar 2, 1964	123-124	Mar 2, 1964
112	Sapru	Issar	Mar 2, 1964	123-124	Mar 2, 1964
113	Khan	Vilayat Husain	May 5, 1965?		
114	Lorepipth?	Mswat?			
115	Ahmed	Latif			
116	Joshi	G.N. (Govin Narain)	Sep 22, 1964	128	Sep 21, 1964

Recording Release Forms	Item(s) Recorded				Misc Notes		
1	Qawwali and ins	strumental item					
2	Rag Jaunpuri,di	iff. between Jaur	pur and Asawa	ri, Kafi Chumri, t	abla solo		
3	Flute						
4	Sitar-Jaijaivanti	rag; vocal; Nano	draq and bhairav	ri Rag; teaching	session,		
5	dilruba and othe	er instrumental it	ems				
6	Light songs						
7							
8	Tabla						
9	Mirabai Bhajans	s, Kabir's bhajan					
10	Abdul Hamid Ja	affar Khan, his st	udents, Abdul H	amid, Abdul Ha	bib,		
	Babubhaj Shab	a, Anwar Hussei	n				
11	Violin Recital, R	ag Sarang, and	other accompan	ying			
12	Damle's Marath	i stage songs, si	nging and lesso	n			
13	Qawwali						
14	Rag Hamir and	Des					
15	Fisherman's sor	ng, Tamasha, Hii	ndi Qawali				
16	The Music of M	aharashtra (folk	drama)				
17	Makathi Drama,	, singer					
18	Makathi Drama,	, singer					
19	Pungi Music, re	corded with Sard	dar Khan				
20	Tabla demonstr	ation, figures an	d tals				
21	Marathi Natak s	ongs					
22	Marathi Natak s	ongs					
23	Marathi songs						
24	Marathi Natak s	ongs					
25	Marathi songs						
26	Marathi Natak s	ongs					
27	Marathi Natak s	ongs					
28	Marathi Natak s	ongs					
29	Marathi Natak s	ongs					
30	Marathi Natak s	ongs					
31	Rag Bihag						
32		ecordings of sita	ır				
33	Garba songs						

Recording Release Forms	Item(s) Recorded		Misc Notes	
34	Rag Miyan Ki Todi			
35	Saurashtran Folk Musi	c		
36	Shahnai music			
37	Shahnai music			
38	Dadras and ghazal	*check dates	copying session of original recital Nov 1	963
39	Qawwalis			
40	Bhajans of Mirabar and	d surdas		
41	Tabla demonstration			
42	Rag Kaunsi Kanada ar	nd miscellaneous items		
43	Rudra Been		See also 32-1	
44	Interview, demonstrati	on and thumri		
45	Miscellaneous songs			
46	Various rags			
47	Rag Yaman and variou	us other items		
48				
49	Bhajans			
50	Shanai party			
51	Tamasha			
52	Tamasha			
53	Tamasha			
54	Tamasha			
55	Maharashtran songs			
56	Clarinet and saxophor	ne duet and other recordings		
57	Clarinet and saxophor	ne duet and other recordings		
58	Miscellaneous songs			
59	Ghazals			
60	Urdu poems			
61	Various hymns			
62	Shahnai music			
63	Songs			
64	Songs			
65	Songs			
66	Bhajans			
67	Miscellaneous folk sor	ngs		

Recording Release Forms	Item(s) Recorded	Misc Notes
68	Telugu drama song	
69	Drama songs	Signed by K. Satyanandan on behalf of the artist
70	Telugu folk song and a boatman's song	
71	Ragam Todi and Javali	
72	Murali ragatapanam (on flute)	
73	Rag Kirwani and miscellaneous items (vina)	
74	Violin layavartam	
75	Rag Asavari and miscellaneous demonstrations	
76	Religious songs	
77	Two conches	
78	"Gita Vadya" and other items	
79	Orissi classical music	
80	Das Kathia performance	
81	Rag Todi and Rag Malkauns	
82	Thumri in Rag Pilu	
83	Rag Jogkauns	
84	Sudh sarang and other items	
	Bhajan extract from Ramayana	
85	Various folk songs	
86	Folk songs	
87	Folk songs	
88	Alha	
89	Various (surbahar) rudra vina items	
	Bhajans	Artist also known as Imamuddin Khitab, Kitab Chand or Mai Lall
90	Vina recordings, Rag Kalyani, Bharavi, Madhyamavati	
91	Rag Yaman	
95	Lalitagaur and other items, vocal and svaramandal	
96	Tabla solo and various accompaniments	
97	Rag Marva on sarangi	
98	Rag Kohari Kalyan	
99	Kohari Kalyan	
100	Ghazal	
101	Clarionet music	
102	Dholak solo	

Recording Release Forms	Item(s) Recorded				Misc Notes		
103	Various classica	al items					
104	Harmonium sol	o, Rag Maru Biha	ag				
105	Sitar						
106	Sitar						
107	Malkauns and	lhinjhoti					
108					*check name -	written in Urdu	
109	Recorded with	Gulamdastabir, F	Pasool Khan, Sh	aikh Mahemood			
110	Bhajans, kafis,	other folk songs					
111	Miscellaneous	songs					
112	Miscellaneous	songs					
113	Puriya Danashr	ee					
114					*illegible signat	ure	
115							
116	Marwa and vari	ous other items					

Recording Release Forms	
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20 21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
29	
30	
31	
32	
33	

Recording Release Forms	
34	
35	
36	
37	
38	
39	
40	
41	
42	
43	
44	
45	
46	
47	
48	
49	
50	
51	
52	
53	
54	
55	
56	
57	
58	
59	
60	
61	
62	
63	
64	
65	
66	
67	

Recording Release Forms	
68	
69	
70	
71	
72	
73	
74	
75	
76	
77	
78	
79	
80	
81	
82	
83	
84	
85	
86	
87	
88	
89	
90	
91	
95	
96	
97	
98	
99	
100	
101	
102	

Recording Release Forms	
103	
104	
105	
106	
107	
108	
109	
110	
111	
112	
113	
114	
115	
116	